Indicators for gender equality. Score per indicator, by county, 2016

Share of 1-5

years olds in

kindergarten
Ostfold 0.89
Akershus 0.92
Oslo 0.88
Hedmark 0.93
Oppland 0.91
Buskerud 0.91
Vestfold 0.90
Telemark 0.92
Aust-Agder 0.92
Vest-Agder 0.90
Rogaland 0.90
Hordaland 0.91
Sogn og Fjordane 0.93
More og Romsdal 0.93
Ser-Trendelag 0.94
Nord-Trendelag 0.93
Nordland 0.92
Troms - Romsa 0.94
Finnmark - Finnmarku 0.90

Source: Statistics Norway

Gender
distribution
among
municipality
representatives

0.76
0.89
0.78
0.81
0.80
0.82
0.79
0.70
0.71
0.72
0.74
0.75
0.78
0.76
0.77
0.87
0.79
0.74
0.79

The
relationship
between
women and
men with
higher
education

0.78
0.87
0.92
0.71
0.70
0.82
0.81
0.75
0.78
0.78
0.78
0.79
0.66
0.71
0.84
0.66
0.72
0.72
0.60

2016

Share of

Ratio between Ratio between Ratio between fathers taking

men and
women in the
work force

0.90
0.93
0.94
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.91
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.94
0.95
0.92
0.93
0.92
0.94
0.94
0.96

men and
women's
gross income

0.70
0.67
0.70
0.74
0.74
0.68
0.67
0.69
0.66
0.66
0.62
0.67
0.71
0.67
0.70
0.72
0.74
0.76
0.80

men and
women's part
time work

0.32
0.36
0.56
0.34
0.32
0.31
0.31
0.30
0.29
0.28
0.29
0.32
0.28
0.28
0.34
0.29
0.32
0.38
0.41

the full fathers

quota or more
of parents

money period

0.64
0.73
0.67
0.69
0.71
0.68
0.68
0.65
0.67
0.69
0.72
0.72
0.74
0.72
0.73
0.70
0.68
0.69
0.65

Level of
gender
balanced
business
structure

0.58
0.65
0.74
0.57
0.55
0.59
0.60
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.57
0.58
0.51
0.52
0.61
0.53
0.55
0.58
0.58

Gender
balance in
public sector

0.58
0.62
0.71
0.61
0.57
0.56
0.55
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49
0.60
0.52
0.50
0.64
0.57
0.61
0.68
0.65

Gender
balance in

Gender
distribution

private sector among leaders

0.72
0.78
0.84
0.68
0.68
0.73
0.72
0.68
0.70
0.71
0.72
0.74
0.63
0.66
0.71
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.64

0.67
0.70
0.80
0.73
0.70
0.68
0.62
0.69
0.64
0.63
0.65
0.70
0.75
0.67
0.69
0.73
0.78
0.76
0.77

Level of
gender balance
in educational
programs in
upper
secondary
school

0.68
0.73
0.76
0.66
0.64
0.67
0.69
0.66
0.66
0.68
0.65
0.66
0.63
0.64
0.67
0.64
0.63
0.66
0.62



